1/5
Features
1.5KP Series
SURGE SUPPRESSOR
Mechanical Characteristics
Schematic And Configuration
Absolute Maximum Ratings

案
的
最
佳
选
择
2/5
1.5KP Series
Electrical Characteristics (Ta=25℃,unless otherwise noted)
Part Number VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP
①
Uni-Polar Bi-Polar V μA min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A
1.5KP5.0A 1.5KP5.0CA 5.0 300 6.40 7.00 10 9.2 163.0
1.5KP6.0A 1.5KP6.0CA 6.0 250 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 145.6
1.5KP6.5A 1.5KP6.5CA 6.5 150 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 134.0
1.5KP7.0A 1.5KP7.0CA 7.0 100 7.78 8.60 10 12.0 125.0
1.5KP7.5A 1.5KP7.5CA 7.5 50 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 116.3
1.5KP8.0A 1.5KP8.0CA 8.0 30 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 110.3
1.5KP8.5A 1.5KP8.5CA 8.5 20 9.44 10.40 1 14.4 104.2
1.5KP9.0A 1.5KP9.0CA 9.0 10 10.00 11.10 1 15.4 97.4
1.5KP10A 1.5KP10CA 10 5 11.10 12.30 1 17.0 88.2
1.5KP11A 1.5KP11CA 11 2 12.20 13.50 1 18.2 82.4
1.5KP12A 1.5KP12CA 12 1 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 75.4
1.5KP13A 1.5KP13CA 13 1 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 69.8
1.5KP14A 1.5KP14CA 14 1 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 64.7
1.5KP15A 1.5KP15CA 15 1 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 61.5
1.5KP16A 1.5KP16CA 16 1 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 57.7
1.5KP17A 1.5KP17CA 17 1 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 54.4
1.5KP18A 1.5KP18CA 18 1 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 51.4
1.5KP20A 1.5KP20CA 20 1 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 46.3
1.5KP22A 1.5KP22CA 22 1 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 42.3
1.5KP24A 1.5KP24CA 24 1 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 38.6
1.5KP26A 1.5KP26CA 26 1 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 35.6
1.5KP28A 1.5KP28CA 28 1 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 33.1
1.5KP30A 1.5KP30CA 30 1 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 31.0
1.5KP33A 1.5KP33CA 33 1 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 28.2
1.5KP36A 1.5KP36CA 36 1 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 25.8
401.5KP40CA1.5KP40A 44.401 23.364.5149.10
431.5KP43CA1.5KP43A 47.801 21.669.4152.80
451.5KP45CA1.5KP45A  1 20.672.7155.3050.00
481.5KP48CA1.5KP48A  1 19.477.4158.9053.30